Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
17
1095

36

1095

38

1095

Style No: CSB_1255

Black
40 4 44 46
5 4 0 2
1095 1095 1095 1295

SA202000157(Black)

48
2
1295

50

1295




Style No: CSB_1255

Blue
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 25 40 10 13 0 8 -2 4 1
Rate 1095 1095 1095 1095 1095 1095 1295 1295 1295
SA202000157(Blue)

Fabric



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
2
1995

36
12
1995

38
14
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Mustard Gold
40 ) 44 46
1 2 1 1
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Mustard Gold)

48
6
2195

50

2195




Style No: MWC_10772

Beige

Size 42
Stock
Rate

Fabric

44 46
15 5 1
1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Beige)




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
2
1995

36

1995

38

1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Navy Blue
40 42 44 46
17 16 6 0
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Navy Blue)

48

2195

50

2195




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
6
1995

36
15
1995

38
13
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Sky Blue
40 42 44 46
11 2 1 0
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Sky Blue)

48
1
2195

50

2195




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1995

36
6
1995

38
10
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Green
40 b)) 44 46
11 9 4 0
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Green)

48
1
2195

50

2195




Style No: MWC_10772

Black
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 0 0 9 18 17 8 0 0 0
Rate 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 2195 2195 2195
Fabric

SA202100404(Black)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
2
1995

36
7
1995

38
4
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Maroon
40 42 44 46
1 0 0 0
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Marron)

48
1
2195

50
0
2195




Style No: MWC_10772

-
\
Rust
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 1 3 6 4 1 0 1 1 1
Rate 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 2195 2195 2195

Fabric SA202100404(Rust)



Style No: MWC_10772

Camel
Size 34 36 38 40 4 44 46 48 50
Stock 2 0 11 23 25 7 -4 6 1
Rate 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 2195 2195 2195

Fabric SA202100404(Camel)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1995

36

1995

38
0
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Peacock Blue

40 42 44 46 48
0 0 0 1 4
1995 1995 1995 2195 2195

SA202100404(Peacock Blue)

50

2195




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
3
1995

36
3
1995

38
14
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Coffee
40 42 44 46
27 26 15 6
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Coffee)

48
5
2195

50

2195




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
2
1995

36
4
1995

38
12
1995

Style No: MWC_10772

Dark Gray
40 42 44 46
19 19 9 2
1995 1995 1995 2195

SA202100404(Dark Gray)

48
1
2195

50

2195




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1055

36

1055

38

1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Navy Blue
40 42 44 46 48
9 6 3 4 5
1055 1055 1055 1255 1255

SA202000022(Blue)

50

1255




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
0
1055

36
0
1055

38

1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Red
40 42 44 46 48
0 0 0 1 4
1055 1055 1055 1255 1255

SA202000022(Red)

50

1255




Style No: MWC_11355

Olive
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock -1 3 -1 -2 -2 -2 1 4 3
Rate 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1255 1255 1255

Fabric SA202000022(Olive)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
3
1055

36
10
1055

38
16
1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Sea Green
40 42 44 46 48
18 10 5 6 3
1055 1055 1055 1255 1255

SA202000022(Sea Green)

50

1255



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
4
1055

36

1055

38

1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Green
40 42 44 46 48
14 11 6 6 5
1055 1055 1055 1255 1255

SA202000022(Green)

50

1255




Style No: MWC_11355

Black
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 49 50 49 53 36 31 22 18 8
Rate 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1255 1255 1255
Fabric

SA202000022(Black)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1055

36

1055

38

1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Maroon
40 42 44 46 48
4 3 3 3 3
1055 1055 1055 1255 1255

SA202000022(Marron)

50

1255



Style No: MWC_11355

Blue
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 43 27 30 22 12 6 9 10 8
Rate 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1255 1255 1255

Fabric SA202000022(Blue)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1055

36
0
1055

38
4
1055

Style No: MWC_11355

Dark Gray
40 42 44 46
3 2 0 3
1055 1055 1055 1255

SA202000022(Dark Gray)

48
2
1255

50

1255




Style No: MWC_11355

Peach
Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Stock 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
Rate 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1055 1255 1255 1255

Fabric SA202000022(Peach)



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

36
1
1795

38

1795

Style No: MWC_11527

e

Sky Blue
40 42 44 46 48
2 1 0 0 0
1795 1795 1795 1995 1995

SA202100403(Sky Blue)

50

1995

34

1795

o ~
[ ]
L ]

J o
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[



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

36
1
1795

38
-1
1795

40

1795

Style No: MWC_11527

Dark Green
42 44 46 48 50
-1 2 0 0 1
1795 1795 1995 1995 1995

SA202100403(Dark Green)

34

1795




Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34

1095

36

1095

38

1095

Style No: MWC_11790

Light Cream
40 42 44 46
3 -4 -2 -1
1095 1095 1095 1295

SA202200004(Light Cream)

48

1295

50

1295



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
11
1095

36
12
1095

38
12
1095

Style No: MWC_11790

Dark Cream

40 42 44 46
15 9 3 -4
1095 1095 1095 1295

SA202200004(Dark Cream)

48
-3
1295

50

1295



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
2
1095

36
0
1095

38

1095

Style No: MWC_11790

Skylight
40 42 44 46
3 1 0 4
1095 1095 1095 1295

SA202200004(Skylight)

48
2
1295

50
2
1295




Size
Stock

Rate
Fabric

34

1995

36

1995

Style No: MWC_11916

Beige
38 40 42
9 10 3
1995 1995 1995

SA202300207(Beige)

44

1995

]

46

2195



Size
Stock

Rate
Fabric

Style No: MWC_11916

34

1995

36

1995

Light Cream
38 40 42
0 2 0
1995 1995 1995

SA202300207(Cream)

44

1995

46

2195



Size
Stock
Rate

Fabric

34
0
1500

36
0
1500

38
0
1500

Style No: MWC11924

Air Blue
40 42 44 46
1 0 0 0
1500 1500 1500 1700

SA202300338(Air Blue)

48
0
1700

50

1700




